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Varistar CP Steel Door, Perforated With 1-Point

Locking

Data Solutions

Varistar CP Perforated Steel Door, IP 20 with Single Point
Locking.

CARACTERISTICI

Perforated steel door with single point locking for IP 20 protection class
Opening angle 180°

Key lock cover

SPECIFICATII
Product Type: Cabinet Door
Protection Rating: P20
Material: Otel
Table 1/2
Numar de . X ) . Package
Rack Height Height Width Locking Type . Color
catalog Quantity
21630-006 Single Point
42U 2000mm 600mm ) 1 Black Grey
Locking
21630-007 Single Point
47U 2200mm 600mm ) 1 Black Grey
Locking
21630-008 Single Point
52U 2450mm 600mm 1 Black Grey

Locking


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-008

Numar de
catalog

21630-013

21630-014

21630-015

21630-408

21630-409

21630-410

21630-411

21630-412

21630-413

21630-414

21630-415

21630-507

21630-508

21630-509

21630-510

21630-511

21630-512

21630-5183

Rack Height

42U

47U

52U

24U

24U

29U

29U

33U

33U

38U

38U

24U

24U

29U

29U

33U

33U

38U

Height

2000mm

2200mm

2450mm

1200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1400mm

17600mm

1600mm

1800mm

1800mm

1200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1400mm

1600mm

17600mm

1800mm

Width

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

Locking Type

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-408
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-409
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-410
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-411
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-413
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-414
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-415
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-507
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-511
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-512
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-513
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Numar de
catalog

21630-514

21630-515

21630-516

21630-517

21630-518

Numar de catalog

21630-006

21630-007

21630-008

21630-013

21630-014

21630-015

21630-408

21630-409

21630-410

21630-411

21630-412

21630-413

Rack Height Height

38U 1800mm

42U 2000mm

42U 2000mm

47U 2200mm

47U 2200mm
Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Width

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

Table 2/2
Complies With

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

Locking Type

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Package
Quantity

Type

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-514
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-515
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-516
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-408
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-409
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-410
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-411
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-413
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Numar de catalog

21630-414

21630-415

21630-507

21630-508

21630-509

21630-510

21630-511

21630-512

21630-513

21630-514

21630-515

21630-516

21630-517

21630-518

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Complies With

IEC 61587-1, IEC

61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC

61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1

Type

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

24U - 33U IP20 doors have 2 hinges, 38U - 52U IP20 doors have 3 hinges to ensure robust IP20 closing structures for taller

cabinets

Please order lever handle 24630003 and the DIN lock separately if you want to replace the 1333 DIN lock lever handle

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-414
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-415
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-507
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-511
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-512
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-513
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-514
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-515
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-516
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/data-solutions/products/enc21630-518
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale
nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O
instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si
avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte
si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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