

Varistar CP Steel Door, Perforated With 1-Point Locking

Data Solutions



Varistar CP Perforated Steel Door, IP 20 with Single Point Locking.

CARACTERISTICI

Perforated steel door with single point locking for IP 20 protection class

Opening angle 180°

Key lock cover

SPECIFICAȚII

Product Type: Cabinet Door

Protection Rating: IP20
Material: Oţel

Table 1/2						
Număr de catalog	Rack Height	Height	Width	Locking Type	Package Quantity	Color
21630-006	42U	2000mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-007	47U	2200mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-008	52U	2450mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey

Număr de catalog	Rack Height	Height	Width	Locking Type	Package Quantity	Color
21630-013	42U	2000mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-014	47U	2200mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-015	52U	2450mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-408	24U	1200mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-409	24U	1200mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-410	29U	1400mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-411	29U	1400mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-412	33U	1600mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-413	33U	1600mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-414	38U	1800mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-415	38U	1800mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-507	24U	1200mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-508	24U	1200mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-509	29U	1400mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-510	29U	1400mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-511	33U	1600mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-512	33U	1600mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-513	38U	1800mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey

Număr de catalog	Rack Height	Height	Width	Locking Type	Package Quantity	Color
21630-514	38U	1800mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-515	42U	2000mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-516	42U	2000mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-517	47U	2200mm	600mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey
21630-518	47U	2200mm	800mm	Single Point Locking	1	Black Grey

Table 2/2								
Număr de catalog	Color Code	Complies With	Туре	Works With				
21630-006	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-007	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-008	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-013	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-014	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-015	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-408	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-409	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-410	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-411	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-412	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				
21630-413	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP				

Număr de catalog	Color Code	Complies With	Туре	Works With
21630-414	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-415	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-507	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-508	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-509	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-510	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-511	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-512	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-513	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-514	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-515	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-516	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-517	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP
21630-518	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1	Steel Door, Perforated	Varistar CP

DETALII SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

24U - 33U IP20 doors have 2 hinges, 38U - 52U IP20 doors have 3 hinges to ensure robust IP20 closing structures for taller cabinets

Please order lever handle 24630003 and the DIN lock separately if you want to replace the 1333 DIN lock lever handle

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF